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2007 Vulcan 2000
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,25MM (Ref # 480)

CIRCLIP (Ref # 480A)

BALL-STEEL,5/32" (Ref # 600)

SHAFT,PULLEY (Ref # 13107)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)
SHIFTER,OUTPUT (Ref # 13139)

GEAR,INPUT 2ND,27T (Ref # 13262)

GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,32T&33T (Ref # 13262A)
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,37T (Ref # 13262B)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,39T (Ref # 13262C)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,31T (Ref # 13262D)
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,51T (Ref # 13262E)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND, 44T (Ref # 13262F)
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262G)
GEAR,TRANSFER,41T (Ref # 16085)
GEAR,TRANSFER,50T (Ref # 16085A)
PULLEY-BELT (Ref # 49079)

WASHER,25.3X44X1 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,25.5X36X1.0 (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,25.3X56X2.0 (Ref # 92022B)
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT 253515E02 C3 (Ref # 92046)
RING-0,29.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)

BUSHING (Ref # 92139)

BUSHING,OUTPUT 3RD-4TH GEAR (Ref # 92139A)
COLLAR,30X50X16 (Ref # 92152)
WASHER,25.5X42X2.6 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,31X50X1 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,25.5X36X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)

PART NUMBER

480)2500
480J2900
600A0500
13107-0108
13127-0003
13128-0013
13139-0001
13262-0004
13262-0005
13262-0006
13262-0008
13262-0009
13262-0010
13262-0011
13262-0012
16085-0004
16085-0032
49079-0014
92022-1390
92022-1855
92022-1857
92046-0007
92055-0006
92139-0006
92139-0007
92152-0021
92200-0016
92200-0017
92200-0116
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
5
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2



2007 Vulcan 2000

PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME

WASHER,30.3X40X1.5 (Ref # 92200C)
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,LEFT HANDED,25MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92200-1381 4
92210-0060 1
92210-0136 1
92210-0138 1
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