

2007 Vulcan 2000

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,25MM (Ref # 480)	480J2500	1
CIRCLIP (Ref # 480A)	480J2900	5
BALL-STEEL,5/32" (Ref # 600)	600A0500	3
SHAFT,PULLEY (Ref # 13107)	13107-0108	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)	13127-0003	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)	13128-0013	1
SHIFTER,OUTPUT (Ref # 13139)	13139-0001	1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,27T (Ref # 13262)	13262-0004	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,32T&33T (Ref # 13262A)	13262-0005	1
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,37T (Ref # 13262B)	13262-0006	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,39T (Ref # 13262C)	13262-0008	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,31T (Ref # 13262D)	13262-0009	1
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,51T (Ref # 13262E)	13262-0010	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,44T (Ref # 13262F)	13262-0011	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,27T (Ref # 13262G)	13262-0012	1
GEAR,TRANSFER,41T (Ref # 16085)	16085-0004	1
GEAR,TRANSFER,50T (Ref # 16085A)	16085-0032	1
PULLEY-BELT (Ref # 49079)	49079-0014	1
WASHER,25.3X44X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1390	1
WASHER,25.5X36X1.0 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1855	1
WASHER,25.3X56X2.0 (Ref # 92022B)	92022-1857	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT 253515E02 C3 (Ref # 92046)	92046-0007	1
RING-O,29.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0006	1
BUSHING (Ref # 92139)	92139-0006	1
BUSHING,OUTPUT 3RD-4TH GEAR (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0007	1
COLLAR,30X50X16 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0021	1
WASHER,25.5X42X2.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0016	1
WASHER,31X50X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0017	1
WASHER,25.5X36X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-0116	2

2007 Vulcan 2000

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER,30.3X40X1.5 (Ref # 92200C)	92200-1381	4
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0060	1
NUT,LEFT HANDED,25MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0136	1
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-0138	1